


Year - 2014-15
Programme name Programm

e Code
Number of

seats
available/s
anctioned

Number of
eligible

applications
received

Number of
Students
admitted

MJ(MASS COMMUNTCATTON) 1 008 60 36 30
MLiblSc 1 009 14 14 10

MA(ECONOMTCS) 1011 70 31 25
MA(HrNDr) 1012 60 62 56

MA(PHTLOSOPHY) 1013 30 16 16
MA(SANSKRtT) 1014 60 29 25

MA(SOCTOLOGY) 1015 60 55 38
MA(HTSTORY) 1016 60 13 o

MA(PSYCHOLOGY) 1017 40 63 26
MA(ENGLtSH) 1018 66 103 61

MA(GUJARATt) 1019 60 36 20
MPhir(ENGLtSH) 1021 16 29 16

MPhir(SANSKRtT) 1022 15 29 14

MPhit(HtsToRY) 1023 '15 15 6
MPhit(PHTLOSOPHY) 1024 15 12 12

MPhir(GUJARATt) 1025 20 70 20
MPhir(ECONOMTCS) 1026 20 35 20

MPhir(PSYCHOLOGY) 1027 12 33 12
MPhir(JouRNAL|sM) 1029 10 11 8

MPhir(HrNDt) 1 030 15 39 15
MPhir(soctoLoGY) 1 033 17 26 17

PhD or DPh||(ECONOMICS) 1 036 0 0 0
PhD or DPhil(HlNDl) 1 039 0 0 0

PhD or DPhil(SOCIOLOGY) 1 040 5 62 5
PhD or DPhil(SANSKRIT) 1042 0 0 0

PhD or DPhil(SOCIAL WORK) 1045 0 0 0
PhD or DPhil(LIBRARY AND INFORMATION

SCIENCE)
1047 00 0 0

BLiblSc 1104 28 36 25
MPhir(soctAL woRK) 1',t28 5 21 5

MPhir(coMPARAT|VE LTTERATURE) 1131 30 32 21

MSW 1138 6C) 2014-15
Admission
process by

SUCAB

43

PhD or DPhil(JOURNALISM) 1151 8 5 1

MCom 2102 100 223 89
MPhir(coMMERCE) 2104 30 86 30

MCA 3007 60 Admission by
JACPC

49

MSc(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ANt)
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

3008 70 879 66

MSc(CHEMISTRY) 301 0 104 504 93
MSc(BIOCHEMISTRY) 3012 35 37 16

MSc(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 301 3 25 21 8

MSc(BOTANY) 301 4 20 26 11

M



MPharm(PHARMACEUTICS) 14105 24 As per
admission done

bv ACPC

6

MPharm(PHARMACEUTICAL QUALIry
ASSURANCE)

141 06 24 As per
admission done

bv ACPC

1

MPharm(REGULATORY AFFAI RS) 14110 18 As per
admission done

bv ACPC
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Year - 2015-16

t'"

Programme name Programm
e Code

Number of
seats
available/s
anctioned

Number of
eligible
applications
received

Number of
Students
admitted

MJ(MASS COMMUNTCAITON) 1 008 60 16 16

MLiblSc 1 009 14 16 1

MA(ECONOMTCS) 101 1 70 31 31

MA(HrNDr) 1012 60 56 57

MA(PHTLOSOPHY) 1013 30 18 18

MA(SANSKRTT) 1014 60 49 41

MA(SOCTOLOGY) 1015 60 60 71

MA(HTSTORY) 1 016 60 25 23

MA(PSYCHOLOGY) 1017 40 6 ac

MA(ENGLTSH) 1018 80 113 78

MA(GUJARATT) 1019 60 51 34

MPhir(ENGLTSH) 1021 16 46 16

MPhil(SANSKRTT) 1022 15 45 15

MPhir(HrsToRY) 1023 15 21 14

MPhir(PHTLOSOPHY) 1024 16 o o

MPhir(GUJARATt) 1025 20 57 19

MPhir(ECONOMTCS) 1026 15 56 15

MPhir(PSYCHOLOGY) 1027 12 44 12

MPhir(JoURNALTSM) 1 029 10 o o

MPhir(HrNDr) 1 030 15 36 15

MPhir(socroLoGY) 1 033 15 58 15

PhD or DPhil(ECONOMICS) 1 036 7 74 7

PG Diploma(MASS COMMUNICATION) 1037 60 55 42

PhD or DPhil(HlNDl) 1 039 130 91 74

PhD or DPhil(SOCIOLOGY) 1 040 2 87

PhD or DPhi|(SANSKRIT) 1042 9 55 o

PhD or DPhil(SOCIAL WORK) 1 045 6 6 6
PhD or DPhil(LIBRARY AND
INFORMATION SCIENCE)

1047 06 't5 6

BLiblSc 1104 28 38 26
MPhir(socrAL woRK) 1128 1C 20 10

[,lPhil(COMPARATIVE LITERATURE) 1131 3C 47 21

MISW 1 138 6C 84 41

PhD or DPhil(JOURNALISM) 1 151 I 14 6
lVICom 2102 100 249 96
[rPhir(coMMERcE) 2104 25 224 25
MCA 3007 60 Admission by

JACPC
57

MSc(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

3008 7A 253 68

MSc(CHEMISTRY) 301 0 104 834 99
MSc(BIOCHEMISTRY) 3012 35 76 31

MSc(BIOTECHNOLocY) 30't3 25 72 23

MSc(BOTANY) 3014 20 64 20
MSc(ELECTRONICS) 301 5 45 22 16

ru3t

* ;tr asirtra UniversitV
P A] KOT

V



MPharm(PHARMACOLOGY) 14007 18 As per
admission

done by ACPC

2

MPharm(PHARMACOGNOSY) 1 4008 1E As per
admission

done by ACPC

2

MPharm(PHARMACEUTICS) 14105 24 As per
admission

done by ACPC

5

MPharm(PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY
ASSURANCE)

14106 24 As per
admission

done by ACPC

6

MPharm(REGU LATORY AFFAI RS) 14110 18 As per
admission

done by ACPC
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M

ra University

Year-2OL6-17

Programme name

MPhir(HrsToRY)

PhD or DPhil(ECONOMICS)

PhD or DPhil(SOCIOLOGY)

PhD or DPhil(SOCIAL WORK)

INFORMATION SCIENCE

MPhir(socrAL woRK)

PhD or DPhil(JOURNALISM)

MSc(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY AND COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MSc(BIOCHEMISTRY)

MSc(BIOTECHNOLOGY)
MSc(BOTANY) $trar

tur
XAJKO? ,



BPharm 14003 60 As per

admission done
bv ACPC

68

MPharm(PHARMACOLOGY) 14007 18 As per
admission done

bv ACPC

4

MPharm(PHARMACOGNOSY) 1 4008 18 As per

admission done
bv ACPC

1

Ml Pharm(P HARMACEUTI CS) 14105 24 As per
admission done

bv ACPC

3

MPharm(PHARMACEUTICAL
QUALITY ASSURANCE)

1410; 24 As per

admission done
bY ACPC

5

MPharm(REGULATORY
AFFATRS)

14110 18 As per
admission done

bv ACPC
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Year - 2017-18

MPhir(HrsToRY)

MPhit(PHTLOSOPHY)

MPhir(GUJARATT)

MPhir(ECONOMTCS)

PG Diploma(MASS COMMUNICATION)

PhD or DPhil(SANSKRIT)

NFORMATION SCIENC

socrAl woRK)
ARATIVE LITERATURE)

or DPhil(JOURNALISM)

MSo(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
MSc(CHEMISTRY)

MSc(MATHEMATICS)
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MPharm(PHARMACOLOGY) 14007 10 As per

admission
done by

ACPC

1

MPharm(PHARMACOGNOSY) 14008 10 As per
admission

done by
ACPC

0

MPharm(PHARMACEUTI CS) 14105 15 As per
admission

done by
ACPC

10

MPharm(PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY
ASSURANCE)

14106 15 As per
admission

done by
ACPC

2

MPharm(REGULATORY AFFAI RS) 14110 15 0 0
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2.1.1 Demand Ratio (Average of Last five ) (5)

2.1.1.1: Number of seats available vear wise the last five

Year - 2018-19

MA(HTSTORY)

MA(PSYCHOLOGY)

PhD or DPhil(ECONOMICS)

PG Diploma(MASS COMMUNICATION)

PhD or DPhil(HlNDl)

PhD or DPhil(SOCIOLOGY)

PhD or DPhil(SOCIAL WORK)

TNFORMATTON SCTENCE)

MPhir(socrAL woRK)
M Phir(coMPARATTVE LTTERATURE)

PhD or DPhil(JOURNALISM)

AND COMPUTER APPLTCATTONS)

MSc(CHEMISTRY)
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JBPharm
14003

6r As per

admission
done by

60

l\.iPharm/D!J ACPC
Y) 14007 't0 As per

admission
done by

ACPC

4

Y) 14008 10 As per
admission

done by
ACPE

0

r\rnl-\xtvtAuEU I luu) 14105 15 As per
admission

done by
ACPC

10

n'tenarmleHR@
ASSURANCE)

141 06 15 As per

admission
done by

ACPC

8

\LvvL^rvr\r ArrAlKD) 14110 15 0 0ril(rnAKrvtAuY) 14111 30 150 ')a
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